SOIL > ATTERBERG LIMITS
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Motorized, Casagrande
Method)
Code : T030M
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Casagrande Apparatus) - BS T030H00BH
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Casagrande Apparatus) - ASTM T030H01AH
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Casagrande Apparatus) - AASHTO T030H02AH
T030M DATASHEET
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Motorized, Casagrande Method) (T030M) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - BS [60 Hz] T030M00BK
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - BS [50 Hz] T030M00BT
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - ASTM [60 Hz] T030M01AK
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - ASTM [50 Hz] T030M01AT
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - AASHTO [60 Hz] T030M02AK
MOTORIZED LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE - AASHTO [50 Hz] T030M02AT
GROOVING TOOL for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Metal) - AASHTO T030P001H
GROOVING TOOL for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Metal) - ASTM T030P002H
GROOVING TOOL for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Metal) - BS T030P003H
ROUGH BRASS CUP for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE T030P004H
SMOOTH BRASS CUP for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE T030P005H
GROOVING TOOL for LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Plastic) - ASTM T030P006H
HEIGHT GAUGE for T030 T030P007H
RESILIENCE TESTER for T030 - ASTM T030P008H
RESILIENCE TESTER for T030 - EN T030P009H
MECHANICAL COUNTER for T030 T030P010H
T030M DATASHEET
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Motorized, Casagrande Method) (T030M) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2